
 

 
 
 
 

 DATE ACTIVITY  
JANUARY 2023 

Monday 9 January   DCD Year 2 Teaching Commences  
DCD Year 3 Teaching Commences 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 Teaching Commences 

Monday 16 January DDS Year 3 Teaching Commences (Orientation Day) 
Thursday 19 January and Friday 20 January DDS Year 4 Teaching Commences (Orientation Days) 

BOH  Year 3 Teaching Commences (Orientation Days) 
Monday 23 January  DDS Year 1 Teaching Commences (Orientation Week) 

DDS Year 2 Teaching Commences (Orientation Day) 
Thursday 26 January  Australia Day Public Holiday 
Monday 30 January BOH Year 2 Teaching Commences   (Orientation Day) 

DCD Year 1 Teaching Commences (Orientation Week)  
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 Teaching Commences (Orientation Week)  

FEBRUARY 2023 
Monday 20 February BOH Year 1 Teaching Commences (Orientation Week)  
Monday 27 February to Friday 3 March DDS Year 1 Break 

DDS Year 3 Break 
MARCH 2023 

Monday 6 March to Friday 10 March  DDS Year 2 Break 
APRIL 2023 

Friday 7 April Good Friday Public Holiday 
Monday 10 April to Friday 14 April DDS Year 1 to 4 Easter Break  

BOH Year 1 to 3 Easter Break 
DCD Year 1 to 3 Easter Break 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 to 2 Easter Break 

Monday 17 April to Friday 21 April BOH Year 1 Break 
BOH Year 2 Break 

Tuesday 25 April ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
MAY 2023 

Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June   DDS Year 3 SWOT VAC 
DCD Year 1 SWOT VAC  
DCD Year 2 SWOT VAC 
DCD Year 3 SWOT VAC 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 SWOT VAC 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 SWOT VAC 

JUNE 2023 
Monday 5 June to Friday 9 June DDS Year 1 SWOT VAC 

DDS Year 3 Mid-Year Examination Period 
DCD Year 1 Mid-Year Examination Period 
DCD Year 2 Mid-Year Examination Period  
DCD Year 3 Mid-Year Examination Period 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 Mid-Year Examination Period  
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 Mid-Year Examination Period 

Monday 12 June to Friday 16 June DDS Year 1 Mid-Year Examination Period 
DDS Year 2 SWOT VAC 
DDS Year 3 Break 
BOH Year 1 SWOT VAC  
BOH Year 2 SWOT VAC 
DCD Year 1 Mid-Year Examination Period 
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DCD Year 2 Mid-Year Examination Period  
DCD Year 3 Mid-Year Examination Period 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 Mid-Year Examination Period  
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 Mid-Year Examination Period 

Monday 12 June Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday  
Monday 19 June to Friday 23 June DDS Year 1 Break 

DDS Year 2 Mid-Year Examination Period 
DDS Year 4 Back to Basics / SWOT VAC 
BOH Year 1 Mid-Year Examination Period 
BOH Year 2 Mid-Year Examination Period 
DCD Year 1 Mid-Year Examination Period 
DCD Year 2 Mid-Year Examination Period  
DCD Year 3 Mid-Year Examination Period 

Monday 26 June to Friday 30 June DDS Year 2 Break 
DDS Year 4 SWOT VAC / Mid Year Examination Period 
BOH Year 1 Break 
BOH Year 2 Break 
BOH Year 3 Break 

JULY 2023 
Monday 3 July to Friday 14 July  DDS Year 4 Break 

BOH Year 1 Break 
BOH Year 2 Break 
BOH Year 3 Break 

AUGUST 2023 
Monday 14 August to Friday 20 August  DDS Year 3 Break 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
Monday 4 September to Friday 8 September DDS Year 4 SWOT VAC / OSCE  

BOH Year 3 SWOT VAC / OSCE 
OCTOBER 2023 

Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October  BOH Year 1 SWOT VAC 
BOH Year 2 SWOT VAC 
DCD Year 1 SWOT VAC  
DCD Year 2 SWOT VAC 
DCD Year 3 SWOT VAC 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 SWOT VAC 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 SWOT VAC 

Monday 30 October to Friday 3 November DDS Year 1 SWOT VAC 
DDS Year 2 SWOT VAC 
DDS Year 3 SWOT VAC 
DDS Year 4 SWOT VAC 
BOH Year 1 Examination Period 
BOH Year 2 Examination Period 
BOH Year 3 SWOT VAC 
DCD Year 1 Examination Period 
DCD Year 2 Examination Period  
DCD Year 3 Examination Period 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 Examination Period  
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 Examination Period 

NOVEMBER 2023 
Monday 6 November to Friday 10 November  DDS Year 1 Examination Period 

DDS Year 2 Examination Period  
DDS Year 3 Examination Period 
DDS Year 4 Examination Period  
BOH Year 1 Examination Period 
BOH Year 2 Examination Period 
BOH Year 3 Examination Period 
DCD Year 1 Examination Period 
DCD Year 2 Examination Period  



DCD Year 3 Examination Period 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 Examination Period  
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 Examination Period 

Monday 13 November to Friday 17 November DDS Year 1 Examination Period 
DDS Year 2 Examination Period  
DDS Year 3 Examination Period 
DCD Year 1 Examination Period 
DCD Year 2 Examination Period  
DCD Year 3 Examination Period 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 Examination Period  
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 Examination Period 

Monday 20 November to Friday 24 November BOH Year 3 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 
Monday 27 November to Friday 1 December BOH Year 3 Break Commences 
Monday 27 November to Friday 8 December DCD Year 1 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period  

DCD Year 2 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 
DCD Year 3 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period  
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 1 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 
Grad Dip (Implants) Year 2 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 

DECEMBER 2023 
Monday 4 December to Thursday 14 December DDS Year 1 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 

DDS Year 2 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 
DDS Year 3 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 
BOH Year 1 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 
BOH Year 2 Special/Supplementary Examinations Period 

Friday 15 December DDS Year 1 Break Commences 
DDS Year 2 Break Commences 
DDS Year 3 Break Commences 
BOH Year 1 Break Commences 
BOH Year 2 Break Commences 

 
  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

     For information relating to teaching periods and census dates, please refer to the Handbook 
for the relevant cohort.  

 If you have any questions, please email dental-timetable@unimelb.edu.au 

https://handbook.unimelb.edu.au/
https://handbook.unimelb.edu.au/

